
EV
 E

NG
CO

MP
RT

 9.
0L

 
G2

6 1
00

KW
 C

PL

-A
-

G9
.0L

 10
0K

W
 C

PL
DW

G.
 N

O.
RE

V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

D
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
1

SJ
B

2/1
8/2

1
A0

00
14
03
19
1

A

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n 
: -

A-
 

Da
te

 : 
2/1

8/2
1 

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 E
NG

CO
MP

RT
 9.

0L
 G

26
 10

0K
W

 C
PL

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 A
00

01
40

31
91

G
R

O
U

P 
D

SE
E 

VI
EW

 "B
"

SE
E 

VI
EW

 "A
"

4
5

6
10

13
14

15

16

15
17

18

18

19
2021

19
20
21

22

23
24

25

29

VI
EW

 "A
"

VI
EW

 "B
"

I/N
 19

I/N
 19

30
31

32

3334

34
35

3738

TO
 A

IR
CL

EA
NE

R

26
27

28
36

GR
OU

ND
 B

AR

3
24

21

(N
OT

E 
2)

(N
OT

E 
2)

1
8

9

2

40

41

12

42
7 11

42 7 11



EXPLODED VIEW: EV ENGCOMPRT 9.0L G26 100KW CPL  

DRAWING #:  A0001403191  GROUP D  
APPLICABLE TO:  

 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: -A-  Page 2 of  2 

DATE:  5/11/21 

 1 G049808 6 WASHER FLAT M12 
 2 G024310 1 PLUG STD PIPE 1/2 STEEL SQ HD 
 3 G057642 12 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 40 C8.8 
 4 0J8653 1 VALVE, PCV GN80L/GN90L 
 5 G047290 1 HOSE PCV (15”LG) 
 6 G049340 1 ADPTR BARB 90D 3/8 X 1/4NPT 
 7 0L0858 2 VALVE BALL 3/8 NPT M/F 
 8 G051769 6 WASHER LOCK M12  
 9 G055420 6 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 25 C10.9 
 10 0E4390 REF GASKET GOVERNOR ACTUATOR 
 11  G026925 2 PLUG STD PIPE 3/8 STEEL SQ HD 
 12 0H7435 1 HARN LOW OIL PRESS SWITCH ASSY 
 13 G035579 1 BSHG RDCR HEX 1/4 TO 1/8 
 14 0K2179 1 FERRITE EMI CABLE CORE ASSY 
 15 G057823 2 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56-1.06 
 16 G050967 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 
 17 0L4708 1 BARB, REDUCER 3/4 X 5/8 
 18 0H72370ST03 2 ENGINE FOOT, 9.0L G18 
 (2)19 G036833 6 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G8 
 20 G022237 6 WASHER LOCK 3/8 
 21 G022131 18 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC 
 22 0A8240 3 FLEX PLATE SAE10 
 (2)23 0J4574 8 SCREW SHC M10-1.5 X 25 C8.8 
 24 G046526 20 WASHER LOCK M10 
 25 G070264 8 WASHER FLAT M10 
 26 G022333 1 SCREW HHC 7/16-14 X 1 G5 
 27 G022302 1 WASHER LOCK 7/16 
 28 G022250 3 WASHER FLAT 7/16 ZP 
 29 0D2244M 1 ASSY MAGPICKUP(3/8-24 MALE) 
 30 G043116 1 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 12 G8.8 
 31 G022097 1 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
 32 G022473 1 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC 
 33 10000010781 1 WATER PUMP INLET EXTENSION ASSEMBLY 9.0L 
 34 G035685 2 CLAMP HOSE #28 1.32-2.25 
 35 10000010965 1 HOSE-WATER PUMP INLET 
 36 G025507 1 WASHER LOCK EXT 7/16 STL 
 37 057795B 1 BARBED EL 90 5/8 PLASTIC 
 38 0G5954 REF GROMMET .625 X 1.25 X .433 
 39 A0001443376 1 HARN COMPLETE G9.0L G26 N/A W/EVO CTRL (NOT SHOWN) 
 40 069860E 1 ASSY HOSE OIL DRAIN 28 INCH 
 41 G043790 1 BARBED EL 90 3/8 NPT X 3/8 
 42 G062303 2 ADAPTOR 1/4 NPT TO 3/8 NPT 
 
 

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) ALL STANDARD HARDWARE TO BE TORQUE PER EDS001. 
(2) TORQUE VALUES: 
      I/N 2 – 31FT-LBS 
      I/N 23 – 28FT-LBS (WITH LOCTITE 242) 
      I/N 19 – 34FT-LBS (WITH LOCTITE 242) 


